NOI $$ Docket

Judge
Case

Debtor

Code Name Attorney Attorney Time Description

Debtor Opposing Matter Matter

Calendar Date: Thursday, June 8, 2023

Disposition Trustee/Atty Notes Comments

1362

1699

1680

0889

1095

2182

2366

0289

3772

2761

3524

3895

0116

SGJ

MVL

SWE

SGJ

MVL

MVL

SGJ

MVL

SGJ

SGJ

SGJ

SGJ

SGJ

CORLETTO, R

FEW, D

ROSSI, Q

RAPHEL, D

BAILEY, B

BONNER, R

BRIGHTY-SCHMIDT, P

RIVERS, S

PARISH, R

MARTINEZ, J

MCKINNEY, J

JONES, D

COLEMAN, D

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

ALLMAND LAW
FIRM PLLC

GWENDOLYN E
HUNT

LEINART LAW
FIRM

LEINART LAW
FIRM

LEINART LAW
FIRM

LEINART LAW
FIRM

12:00:00PM

12:00:00PM

12:00:00PM

12:00:00PM

12:00:00PM

12:00:00PM

12:00:00PM

12:00:00PM

12:00:00PM

12:00:00PM

12:00:00PM

12:00:00PM

12:00:00PM

NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $7172.00

NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $7552.00

NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $849.64

NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $3895.00

NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $3271.00

NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $2150.00 Paid Current
(AngelaDowney)

NOI $$; Dig Amt: $300.00

NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $1200.00

NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $1385.50

NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $404.00

NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $804.00

NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $1211.79

NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $696.08

CONT TO 6/8/2023 PER TP
SPL/5/8/2023No response filed, no
money gram payments pending, ke
05/02/23.. DISMISSAL ORDER
PULLED PER TP'S INSTRUCTION
ON 5/8/2023 SPL;



NOI $$ Docket

Judge Debtor Debtor Opposing Matter Matter

Case Code Name Attorney Attorney Time Description

Disposition  Trustee/Atty Notes

Calendar Date: Thursday, June 8, 2023

Comments

0714 SWE CAPPIO, J LEINART LAW 12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $2556.00
FIRM

1719 SGJ MCLEMORE, G LEINART LAW 12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $1170.00
FIRM

0679 SGJ GARCIA, V LOBUE LAW 12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dig Amt: $840.00
PLLC

2163 SGJ LANE, A THE REED LAW 12:00:00PM NOI $$; Dlg Amt: $790.00
GROUP PLLC
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Total # Case on Docket:17
Printed: Wednesday, May 31, 2023 at 3:17 pm



